
Session Starts - March 18, 2025
Vacation Year From Date Till Date 

Zamat ul vida (Alvida) 2025 Friday, 28 March, 2025

Eid-ul-Fitar * 2025 Monday, 31 March, 2025

Durga Pooja 2025 Saturday, 5 April, 2025

Ram Navami 2025 Sunday, 6 April, 2025

Mahaveer Jayanti 2025 Thursday, 10 April, 2025

Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayanti 2025 Monday, 14 April, 2025

Gud Friday 2025 Friday, 18 April, 2025

Buddh Purnima 2025 Monday, 12 May, 2025

Summer Break (PNC to KG) 2025 Wednesday, 14 May, 2025 Monday, 30 June, 2025

Summer Break (IV to VIII) 2025 Monday, 19 May, 2025 Monday, 30 June, 2025

Moharram (Tajiya)* 2025 Sunday, 6 July, 2025

All Mondays of Sawan 2025 For Gola Branch Only For Gola Branch Only

Bhootnath 2025 Monday, 4 August, 2025

Rakshabandhan 2025 Saturday, 9 August, 2025 Sunday, 10 August, 2025

Chahllum* 2025 Thursday, 14 August, 2025

Independence Day 2025 Friday, 15 August, 2025

Janmaastmi 2025 Saturday, 16 August, 2025

Eid-E-Milad/ Baravafat 2025 Friday, 5 September, 2025

Anant Chaturdashi 2025 Saturday, 6 September, 2025

Vishwa Karma Pooja 2025 Wednesday, 17 September, 2025

Pooja Vacations 2025 Tuesday, 30 September, 2025 Wednesday, 1 October, 2025

VijayDashmi/Mahatma Gandhi jaynti 2025 Thursday, 2 October, 2025

Deepawali 2025 Sunday, 19 October, 2025 Thursday, 23 October, 2025

Gurunanak Jayanti /kartik purnima 2025 Wednesday, 5 November, 2025

Veerangna Uda devi Shaheed Divas 2025 Sunday, 16 November, 2025

Guru Teg Bahadur Shahid Divas 2025 Monday, 24 November, 2025

Christmas Day 2025 Thursday, 25 December, 2025

Winter Vacation 2026 Thursday, 1 January, 2026 Thursday, 15 January, 2026

Republic Day 2026 Monday, 26 January, 2026

Ravidas Jayanti 2026 Sunday, 1 February, 2026

Mahashivratri 2026 Sunday, 15 February, 2026

Session Break & Holi Holidays 2026 Tuesday, 3 March, 2026 Monday, 16 March, 2026

Uma Devi Children's Academy
Holiday List 2025-26

Session Ends - March 16, 2025 


